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Women / 9 / 10&11
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amia Pugh-Banks203
World Class

9.650 9.600 9.3009.600 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Trinity Wood201
Capital

9.250 9.550 0.0000.000 18.800
2 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Frescatore202
World Class

0.000 9.500 0.0009.175 18.675
3 3 2 3T 3 

3 
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Women / 9 / 12
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giada Gines205
Chantilly Academy

9.350 8.850 9.4259.475 37.100
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Khloe Lucas204
Capital

9.375 9.000 9.4509.250 37.075
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Nylah Boatwright207
GMS

9.100 9.150 9.2009.200 36.650
3 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Macie Schmidt206
Coastal Point

8.350 7.650 9.0009.200 34.200
4 4 4T 4 4 

4 
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Women / 9 / 13
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Belle Gaskins208
Capital

9.600 9.400 9.6009.050 37.650
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Layla Boyle220
Virginia Techniques

9.650 9.200 8.5758.675 36.100
1 3 4 16 2 

2 

Natalia Nazzal209
Capital

8.925 8.650 8.8759.175 35.625
5 5 1 14 3 

3 

Camille Lockhart214
GMS

8.875 9.525 9.3257.525 35.250
6T 1 14 4 4 

4 

Ella Sloane Griffin212
Dulles

8.950 8.300 9.4758.225 34.950
4 8T 11 2 5 

5 

Gianna Micco218
VIGS

8.875 8.475 9.0008.475 34.825
7T 7 9 10T 6 

6 

Peyton Langford217
VIGS

8.350 8.300 9.0259.075 34.750
12 9T 2 8T 7 

7 

Taylor Wirt219
VIGS

8.850 8.575 8.6758.500 34.600
8T 6 8 15 8 

8 

Ryan Griffith216
VEGA

8.800 7.600 9.0258.625 34.050
10 12 5T 9T 9 

9 

Brooklynn Procaccio223
Virginia Techniques

8.150 8.825 8.9257.800 33.700
13 4 12 12 10 

10 

Evelynn Noraas215
Pure

8.375 7.700 8.9008.525 33.500
11 11 7 13 11 

11 

Isabella Harbourt213
GMS

8.850 0.000 9.2008.625 26.675
9T 14T 6T 6T 12 

12 

Jenna Kidd221
Virginia Techniques

0.000 7.800 9.0008.425 25.225
14T 10 10 11T 13 

13 

Josie Mann224
Xtreme Heights

0.000 6.650 7.5507.725 21.925
15T 13 13 17 14 

14 

Lily Meyer222
Virginia Techniques

9.075 0.000 9.4000.000 18.475
3 15T 15T 3 15 

15 

Autumn Miller210
Coastal Point

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
16T 16T 16T 5 16 

16 

Macaela Viola211
Coastal Point

0.000 0.000 9.2000.000 9.200
17T 17T 17T 7T 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / 14
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zuleyka Jenkins240
World Class

9.350 9.350 9.5009.400 37.600
4 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Makayla Williams235
Hurricane

9.700 9.350 9.2009.125 37.375
1 2T 7T 5T 2T

2T

Lindsay Miller226
Capital

9.550 9.300 9.2759.250 37.375
2 3 4 4 3T

3T

Josie Marshall239
Virginia Techniques

9.375 8.950 9.2009.350 36.875
3 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Petra Stabile229
Capital

9.125 8.925 9.3509.175 36.575
7 7 6 3 5 

5 

Summer Hall233
GMS

9.025 9.125 9.4758.550 36.175
8 4 13T 2 6 

6 

Josie Burton236
VIGS

9.250 8.800 9.1258.575 35.750
5T 8 11T 7 7T

7T

Abigail Parrish227
Capital

9.000 9.000 8.9008.850 35.750
9 5 10 12 8T

8T

Helena Stewart241
Xtreme Heights

8.675 8.625 8.2759.125 34.700
13 9 8T 15 9T

9T

Tory Klein225
Apex

8.700 8.350 9.1008.550 34.700
12 11 14T 8 10T

10T

Kaylie Coleman231
Classics

8.300 8.000 8.9259.400 34.625
14 13T 2T 11 11 

11 

Rylie Pond237
VIGS

7.775 8.550 8.8009.200 34.325
15 10 5 14 12 

12 

Raina Grace Fitzwater232
Classics

8.750 8.000 9.0007.600 33.350
11 14T 15 9T 13 

13 

Iyonna Garcia238
Virginia Techniques

0.000 7.700 9.0008.575 25.275
16T 15 12T 10T 14 

14 

Kenzie Yau230
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.8259.000 17.825
17T 16T 9 13 15 

15 

Arianna Smith228
Capital

8.950 8.300 0.0000.000 17.250
10 12 16T 16T 16 

16 

Alison Mun234
GMS

9.250 0.000 0.0000.000 9.250
6T 17T 17T 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / 15-Jr
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myca Kelly252
World Class

9.575 9.625 9.3259.500 38.025
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Caroline Haynes245
Capital

9.150 9.000 9.2259.400 36.775
5 3 2 7 2 

2 

Maggie Suson248
Capital

8.825 9.550 9.3258.675 36.375
6 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Alexia Zakaryan250
Capital

9.350 8.150 9.6508.050 35.200
3 6 7 1 4 

4 

Ayleen Kenner246
Capital

9.450 7.650 8.8009.150 35.050
2 7 4 9 5 

5 

Allison Booker244
Capital

8.250 8.400 9.4257.925 34.000
9 4 8 3 6 

6 

Christina Parlantieri251
VIGS

8.725 8.175 8.7507.900 33.550
7T 5 9 10 7 

7 

Karis Wixted253
Xtreme Heights

9.275 7.250 9.2757.300 33.100
4 8 10 6 8 

8 

Tara McLaughlin247
Capital

8.725 0.000 9.4759.275 27.475
8T 9T 3 2 9 

9 

Georgia Whitehead249
Capital

0.000 0.000 9.0008.775 17.775
10 10T 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / 15-Sr
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellan Johnson314
World Class

9.300 8.700 9.5509.450 37.000
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Tenia Ray307
GMS

9.275 9.350 9.1759.125 36.925
3 2 2 7 2 

2 

Abby Anderson305
Chantilly Academy

8.650 9.400 9.5009.075 36.625
7 1 3 2 3 

3 

Estelle Horne308
Hurricane

9.200 8.600 9.4009.000 36.200
4 9 4T 3T 4 

4 

Keira Fu304
Capital

8.950 8.850 9.4008.625 35.825
6 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Caroline Walker309
Novaks

9.400 8.925 9.3757.450 35.150
1 5 10 5 6 

6 

Mia Kenney301
Aerial East

9.050 8.650 8.5508.850 35.100
5 8 6T 11 7 

7 

Liliana Cordero310
Richmond Olympiad

7.750 9.075 9.0508.850 34.725
9 4 7T 8 8 

8 

Kelly Thurman302
Aerial East

8.575 8.200 8.7007.600 33.075
8 11 9 10 9 

9 

Lexi Gahagan313
World Class

0.000 9.325 9.3009.000 27.625
10T 3 5T 6 10 

10 

Eva Dicken312
Virginia Techniques

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
11T 12 11T 9 11 

11 

Thandi Hart303
Arlington Aerials

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
12T 10 12T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / 16
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlynd Werner324
Hurricane

9.200 9.650 9.5508.950 37.350
4T 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Elle Gvozdas317
Apollo

9.200 9.350 9.5509.000 37.100
5T 3T 4 2T 2 

2 

Christine Bare319
Chantilly Academy

9.225 9.350 9.5258.900 37.000
3 4T 6 3 3 

3 

Kayle Jameson330
World Class

9.125 9.425 9.0259.100 36.675
7 2 3 8T 4 

4 

Margaret Hutt318
Arlington Aerials

9.550 8.775 9.3258.750 36.400
1 7 7 5 5 

5 

Madeline Williams320
Chantilly Academy

8.875 8.000 9.3009.450 35.625
11 10 1 6 6 

6 

Maddie Elkin316
Aerial East

9.000 8.050 8.7259.325 35.100
9 9 2 12 7 

7 

Annaliise Howard329
Virginia Techniques

9.050 9.100 9.2757.650 35.075
8 5 14 7 8 

8 

Melanie Davis315
Aerial East

8.500 9.075 8.7008.400 34.675
14 6 10 13 9 

9 

Giulia Gardiner327
VIGS

8.925 8.450 9.0008.225 34.600
10 8 11 10 10 

10 

Marianne Alcorn328
Virginia Techniques

9.150 7.850 8.8508.175 34.025
6 11T 12 11 11 

11 

Grace Getkin326
VEGA

8.775 7.850 8.4008.450 33.475
12 12T 9 15 12 

12 

Delaney Nelson322
Fairfax

8.475 7.550 8.5508.000 32.575
15 13 13 14 13 

13 

Kendall Vess323
Fairfax

8.725 0.000 9.0258.550 26.300
13 14T 8 9T 14 

14 

Julia Stout321
Dulles

9.375 0.000 9.4250.000 18.800
2 15T 15 4 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / 17
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Freeman350
World Class

9.250 9.775 9.5509.275 37.850
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Faith McKinney340
GMS

9.300 9.275 9.3759.050 37.000
1 3T 4T 4 2 

2 

Autumn Rouch343
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.475 9.1009.025 36.650
4 2 6 8T 3 

3 

Natalie Torrence346
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 9.050 9.0759.050 36.175
5T 7 5T 11 4 

4 

Aidan Hasling351
World Class

8.750 9.275 9.4007.800 35.225
9 4T 15 3 5 

5 

Emily Davidson332
Aerial East

8.700 9.100 8.4008.675 34.875
11 5T 8 17 6 

6 

Aleyah Lewis339
Dulles

9.000 8.400 9.1008.275 34.775
6T 9 9 9T 7 

7 

Kylie Brown342
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 8.800 9.4507.150 34.675
2 8 17 2 8 

8 

Grace Wassum349
Virginia Techniques

8.925 7.700 8.4259.350 34.400
8 14 1 16 9T

9T

Joanna Esser337
Capital

9.000 8.175 9.2757.950 34.400
7T 11 14 5T 10T

10T

Cassidy Mazyck335
Arlington Aerials

8.725 8.350 8.8758.075 34.025
10 10 11T 13 11 

11 

Gracee Murray347
Stafford Royals

8.675 8.050 9.2758.000 34.000
12 12 13 6T 12 

12 

Maelyn Molden333
Apex

8.350 9.100 9.1007.250 33.800
17 6T 16 10T 13 

13 

Gabby Watts336
Arlington Aerials

8.375 7.650 9.0508.200 33.275
16 15 10 12 14 

14 

Sophie Carr334
Arlington Aerials

8.425 7.850 8.8508.075 33.200
15 13 12T 14 15 

15 

Emily Hyun338
Chantilly Academy

8.650 0.000 9.1758.725 26.550
13 16T 7 7 16 

16 

Kylee Crumpler345
Pure

8.600 0.000 8.8000.000 17.400
14 17T 18T 15 17 

17 

Maillie Semp348
VEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
18T 18T 3 19 18 

18 

Sophie Skacel331
360IGym

0.000 0.000 8.0250.000 8.025
19T 19T 19T 18 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / 18&Older
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Olsen354
World Class

8.325 0.000 9.0250.000 17.350
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Geniya Karatkova352
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
2 2T 2T 2 2 

2 
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